
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

28-02-2025
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
Marcel, sin fuerza ni poder para hacer recorte fiscal

4
675,1
$ 1.499.465

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

28-02-2025
La Segunda
La Segunda
Noticia general
Marcel, sin fuerza ni poder para hacer recorte fiscal

5
653,8
$ 1.452.116

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


